RSKR-Z
Nominal diameter in mm
Case material
Z - galvanised steel sheet
Back draught shutter
P
re
ss

66
77
77
88
88
99
99
1010
1010
1111
1111
1212
1212
Type ÆD L L1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
RSKR-Z100 100 88 6 0,55 0,13
RSKR-Z125 125 88 19 0,55 0,17
RSKR-Z150 150 88 31 0,55 0,22
RSKR-Z160 160 88 36 0,55 0,24
RSKR-Z180 180 88 46 0,55 0,26
RSKR-Z200 200 88 56 0,55 0,29
RSKR-Z250 250 128 61 0,8 0,68
RSKR-Z315 315 128 94 0,8 0,81
RSKR-Z355 355 198 65 0,8 1,47
RSKR-Z400 400 198 94 0,8 1,68
RSKR-Z450 450 248 80 0,8 2,43
RSKR-Z500 500 248 107 0,8 2,76
RSKR-Z560 560 248 136 0,8 3,14
RSKR-Z630 630 248 172 0,8 3,61
Average
weight
Case
thickness